104003

104004

104005

104006

104007

104008

104009

104010

104011

104012

104013

104014

AGENDA
Hoosac Valley Regional School Committee

School Committee Meeting
Monday, January 9, 2023 - 6:30 p.m.

Call to Order

Public Comment or Questions

Approval of Minutes - December 5, 2022

Report of Treasurer/Business Manager

Report of Sub Committees -

A. Maintenance

Communications -

A. Superintendent’s Award

B. Spotlight of Assistant Principals of Teaching and Learning
Report of Superintendent

A. Budget Process

B. SIP Adoption

C. Paraprofessional - teacher sub stipends

Chairman’s Report -

Unfinished Business -

New Business - None

Action Items - None

For the Good of the Order -



