AGENDA

Hoosac Valley Regional School Committee School Committee Meeting Monday, January 9, 2023 - 6:30 p.m.

104003	Call to Order	
104004	Public Comment or Questions	
104005	Approval of Minutes - December 5, 2022	
104006	Report of Treasurer/Business Manager	
104007	Report of Sub Committees -	
	Α.	Maintenance
104008	Communications -	
	Α.	Superintendent's Award
	В.	Spotlight of Assistant Principals of Teaching and Learning
104009	Report of Superintendent	
	Α.	Budget Process
	В.	SIP Adoption
	C.	Paraprofessional - teacher sub stipends
104010	Chairman's Report -	
104011	Unfinished Business -	
104012	New Business - None	
104013	Action Items - None	
104014	For the Good of the Order -	